
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
161 
160 
159 
156 
157 
162 

Name 
Cristian STRINGHETTI 
Luca SEREN ROSSO 
Dylan SAIA 
Ruggero BERTI 
Filippo MANTOVANI 
Gustin TADEJ MAVER 

Class 
GR7 
GR7 
G300 
G300 
G300 
G300 

Best Tm 
2:08.376 
2:09.165 
2:12.592 
2:18.510 
2:18.753 
2:22.379 

In Lap 
6 
3 
5 
6 
3 
7 

2nd Best 
2:08.621 
2:11.300 
2:13.459 
2:19.280 
2:19.434 
2:22.747 

Best Speed 
147,084 
146,185 
142,407 
136,322 
136,084 
132,618 

Laps 
8 
6 
7 
6 
4 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/04/2024 12:05:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 12-13-14 aprile 2024 
MOTO3-PREMOTO3-SS300 

2  Turno - 12/04 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:35:42 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/04/2024 11:35 


